Sale Date
Sale Date
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/17/2024

1/17/2024

Address

Address

1367 BUFFALO AVENUE

10908 S. NORMAL AVENUE

210 N LOCKWOOD AVENUE

2504 E. 109TH ST.

541 W 95TH STREET

5702 SOUTH WABASH AVENUE

2712 CAYUGA

3712 WELLINGTON COURT

2902 CHAYES PARK DRIVE

1128 COVINGTON DRIVE

416 N REDFIELD COURT

3301 PARKSIDE AVENUE

922 15th Street

3104 SAINT JAMES STREET

1333 EAST 158TH STREET

1728 N. 35TH AVENUE

1229 KLEIN

810 E. MCKINLEY ST.

3735 N. TRIPP AVE.

FEE BASED PROPERTY RESEARCH AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

City

City
CALUMET CITY
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
GRANITE CITY
HAZEL CREST
HOMEWOOD
LEMONT
PARK RIDGE
ROCKFORD

ROCKFORD

ROLLING MEADOWS

SOUTH HOLLAND

STONE PARK

VENICE

BELLEVILLE

CHICAGO

BEFORE YOU BID
***RESEARCH THE PROPERTY***

County
County
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Madison
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Winnebago
Winnebago
Cook
Cook
Cook
Madison
St. Clair

Cook

Zip Code
Zip Code
60409
60628
60644
60617
60628
60637
62040
60429
60430
60439
60068
61101
61104
60008
60473
60165
62090
62220

60641

Opening Bid
Opening Bid
TBD
$99,000.00
$125,000.00
$37,032.30
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
$114,570.00
TBD
TBD
TBD
$71,338.73
$324,900.00
$10,000.00
$134,012.37
$21,566.87
$75,436.80

$1,400,000.00

Required % Down
Required % Down
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25

APEX PROPERTY INSIGHT, INC.


http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1367+BUFFALO+AVENUE%2c+CALUMET%20CITY+60409&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=10908+S.+NORMAL+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60628&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=210+N+LOCKWOOD+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60644&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2504+E.+109TH+ST.%2c+CHICAGO+60617&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=541+W+95TH+STREET%2c+CHICAGO+60628&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=5702+SOUTH+WABASH+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60637&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2712+CAYUGA%2c+GRANITE%20CITY+62040&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3712+WELLINGTON+COURT%2c+HAZEL%20CREST+60429&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2902+CHAYES+PARK+DRIVE%2c+HOMEWOOD+60430&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1128+COVINGTON+DRIVE%2c+LEMONT+60439&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=416+N+REDFIELD+COURT%2c+PARK%20RIDGE+60068&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3301+PARKSIDE+AVENUE%2c+ROCKFORD+61101&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=922+15th+Street%2c+ROCKFORD+61104&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3104+SAINT+JAMES+STREET%2c+ROLLING%20MEADOWS+60008&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1333+EAST+158TH+STREET%2c+SOUTH%20HOLLAND+60473&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1728+N.+35TH+AVENUE%2c+STONE%20PARK+60165&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1229+KLEIN%2c+VENICE+62090&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=810+E.+MCKINLEY+ST.%2c+BELLEVILLE+62220&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3735+N.+TRIPP+AVE.%2c+CHICAGO+60641&output=svembed$iwloc=0

1/17/2024 4833 S LOREL AVE CHICAGO Cook 60638 TBD 25

BEORE YOI BID *¥XRESEARCH THE PROPERTY ¥+
1/17/2024 8619 SOUTH CHAMPLAIN AVENUE CHICAGO Cook 60619 TBD 25
1/17/2024 949 WEST MADISON STREET UNIT 404 CHICAGO Cook 60607 TBD 25
1/17/2024 160 E. TERRA COTTA AVE. CRYSTAL LAKE McHenry 60014 TBD 100
1/17/2024 4216 PONCA STREET MCHENRY McHenry 60050 TBD 25
1/17/2024 714 WEST DEMPSTER 111 MOUNT PROSPECT Cook 60056 TBD 25
1/17/2024 5001 RINGWOOD ROAD RINGWOOD McHenry 60072 TBD 25
1/18/2024 9 SCARLET DRIVE BELLEVILLE St. Clair 62220 $50,000.00 25
1/18/2024 2715 WEST 86TH STREET CHICAGO Cook 60652 TBD 25
1/18/2024 4735 S. ASHLAND AVENUE CHICAGO Cook 60609 TBD 25
1/18/2024 5729 SOUTH HOMAN AVENUE CHICAGO Cook 60629 TBD 25
1/18/2024 6157 NORTH SHERIDAN ROAD #19A CHICAGO Cook 60660 TBD 25
1/18/2024 7816 S. PHILLIPS AVE CHICAGO Cook 60649 $375,000.00 25
1/18/2024 915 EAST 76TH STREET CHICAGO Cook 60619 TBD 25
1/18/2024 1243 OTTO BOULEVARD CHICAGO HEIGHTS Cook 60411 TBD 25
1/18/2024 1661 EUCLID AVENUE CHICAGO HEIGHTS Cook 60411 TBD 25
1/18/2024 1814 ABERDEEN STREET CHICAGO HEIGHTS Cook 60411 TBD 25
1/18/2024 342 STANDISH STREET CHICAGO HEIGHTS Cook 60411 TBD 25
1/18/2024 9419 BAY COLONY DRIVE, 3E DES PLAINES Cook 60016 $157,510.35 25
1/18/2024 1113 PALMER COURT FLOSSMOOR Cook 60422 TBD 25
1/18/2024 314 E. CENTER STREET GLENWOOD Cook 60425 TBD 25
1/18/2024 1653 7TH STREET MADISON Madison 62060 TBD 25
1/18/2024 405 S. MAPLE AVE, UNIT #3 OAK PARK Cook 60302 $13,713.40 25

FEE BASED PROPERTY RESEARCH AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

APEX PROPERTY INSIGHT, INC.


http://maps.google.com/maps?q=4833+S+LOREL+AVE%2c+CHICAGO+60638&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=8619+SOUTH+CHAMPLAIN+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60619&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=949+WEST+MADISON+STREET+UNIT+404%2c+CHICAGO+60607&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=160+E.+TERRA+COTTA+AVE.%2c+CRYSTAL%20LAKE+60014&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=4216+PONCA+STREET%2c+MCHENRY+60050&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=714+WEST+DEMPSTER+111%2c+MOUNT%20PROSPECT+60056&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=5001+RINGWOOD+ROAD%2c+RINGWOOD+60072&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=9+SCARLET+DRIVE%2c+BELLEVILLE+62220&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2715+WEST+86TH+STREET%2c+CHICAGO+60652&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=4735+S.+ASHLAND+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60609&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=5729+SOUTH+HOMAN+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60629&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=6157+NORTH+SHERIDAN+ROAD+#19A%2c+CHICAGO+60660&output=svembed$iwloc=0�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7816+S.+PHILLIPS+AVE%2c+CHICAGO+60649&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=915+EAST+76TH+STREET%2c+CHICAGO+60619&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1243+OTTO+BOULEVARD%2c+CHICAGO%20HEIGHTS+60411&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1661+EUCLID+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO%20HEIGHTS+60411&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1814+ABERDEEN+STREET%2c+CHICAGO%20HEIGHTS+60411&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=342+STANDISH+STREET%2c+CHICAGO%20HEIGHTS+60411&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=9419+BAY+COLONY+DRIVE,+3E%2c+DES%20PLAINES+60016&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1113+PALMER+COURT%2c+FLOSSMOOR+60422&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=314+E.+CENTER+STREET%2c+GLENWOOD+60425&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1653+7TH+STREET%2c+MADISON+62060&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=405+S.+MAPLE+AVE,+UNIT+#3%2c+OAK%20PARK+60302&output=svembed$iwloc=0�

1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024

1/19/2024

123 WEST CHAPEL STREET

DCIZNDLC VNIl DIN

] Wil §| Wl SIS

5028 WEST COYLE AVENUE

227 SOUTH ST.

634 and 636 Lincoln Street

522 SHELLY STREET

208 NORTH DUNTON AVENUE

413 SAN MATEO DRIVE

4661 CHANDAN WOODS DRIVE

1748 E. 85TH ST.

3419 WEST MCLEAN AVENUE

3855 NORTH CICERO AVENUE

5555 S. EVERETT AVE. #E7

606 E WOODLAND PARK AVE #109

664-666 E 50TH PLACE

7011 S. PRAIRIE AVENUE

8841 SOUTH DANTE AVENUE

1927 BAINTREE ROAD

648 Margaret Avenue

130 N MCARTHUR DR

520 ANTIETAM STREET

14310 S. WENTWORTH AVENUE

1600 GOLF ROAD

809 SOUTHARD PLACE

FEE BASED PROPERTY RESEARCH AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

ROCKTON

SKOKIE

TROY

VENICE

ALTON

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

BELLEVILLE

CHERRY VALLEY

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

DAVIS

GRANITE CITY

NORTH PEKIN

PARK FOREST

RIVERDALE

ROLLING MEADOWS

SOUTH ROXANA

FAERESEARCH TUE PROPERTV S ”
Cook 60077 TBD 25
Madison 62294 $159,695.00 25
Madison 62090 TBD 25
Madison 62002 TBD 25
Cook 60004 TBD 25
St. Clair 62221 TBD 25
Winnebago 61016 TBD 25
Cook 60617 TBD 25
Cook 60647 TBD 25
Cook 60641 TBD 25
Cook 60637 TBD 25
Cook 60616 TBD 25
Cook 60615 TBD 25
Cook 60637 TBD 25
Cook 60430 TBD 25
Winnebago 61019 TBD 25
Madison 62040 TBD 25
Tazewell 61554 TBD 25
Cook 60466 TBD 25
Cook 60827 TBD 25
Cook 60008 $16,629,721.90 25
Madison 62087 TBD 25

APEX PROPERTY INSIGHT, INC.


http://maps.google.com/maps?q=123+WEST+CHAPEL+STREET%2c+ROCKTON+61072&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=5028+WEST+COYLE+AVENUE%2c+SKOKIE+60077&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=227+SOUTH+ST.%2c+TROY+62294&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=634+and+636+Lincoln+Street%2c+VENICE+62090&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=522+SHELLY+STREET%2c+ALTON+62002&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=208+NORTH+DUNTON+AVENUE%2c+ARLINGTON%20HEIGHTS+60004&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=413+SAN+MATEO+DRIVE%2c+BELLEVILLE+62221&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=4661+CHANDAN+WOODS+DRIVE%2c+CHERRY%20VALLEY+61016&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1748+E.+85TH+ST.%2c+CHICAGO+60617&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3419+WEST+MCLEAN+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60647&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3855+NORTH+CICERO+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60641&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=5555+S.+EVERETT+AVE.+#E7%2c+CHICAGO+60637&output=svembed$iwloc=0�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=606+E+WOODLAND+PARK+AVE+#109%2c+CHICAGO+60616&output=svembed$iwloc=0�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=664-666+E+50TH+PLACE%2c+CHICAGO+60615&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7011+S.+PRAIRIE+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60637&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=8841+SOUTH+DANTE+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60430&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1927+BAINTREE+ROAD%2c+DAVIS+61019&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=648+Margaret+Avenue%2c+GRANITE%20CITY+62040&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=130+N+MCARTHUR+DR%2c+NORTH%20PEKIN+61554&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=520+ANTIETAM+STREET%2c+PARK%20FOREST+60466&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14310+S.+WENTWORTH+AVENUE%2c+RIVERDALE+60827&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1600+GOLF+ROAD%2c+ROLLING%20MEADOWS+60008&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=809+SOUTHARD+PLACE%2c+SOUTH%20ROXANA+62087&output=svembed$iwloc=0

1/19/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/18/2024

1/18/2024

283 S CENTRAL AVE
DLCIZNDLC VNIl RIN

] Wil §| Wl SIS

14 SOUTH 87TH STREET

4729 W. ADDISON ST

11607 S. ABERDEEN STREET

1507 SOUTH KOSTNER AVENUE

1741 NORTH LUNA AVENUE

CANCELLED SALES

9S110 LAKE DR. BLDG. 14, UNIT 202

14412 SOUTH CALHOUN AVENUE

2504 E. 109TH ST.

725 NORTH DRAKE AVENUE

7310 SOUTH CONSTANCE AVENUE

14806 S. GRANT STREET

21153 OLYMPIAN WAY

505 BUCKEYE DRIVE

10838 SOUTH INDIANA AVENUE

7545 S PERRY AVENUE

55 SOUTH HALE STREET UNIT 410

2306 DOVE STREET

409 BRIARBROOK DR

4332 W WALTON ST.

14515 LEXINGTON AVENUE

FEE BASED PROPERTY RESEARCH AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

WOOD RIVER

BELLEVILLE

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

WILLOWBROOK

BURNHAM

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

DOLTON

MATTESON

TROY

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

PALATINE

ROLLING MEADOWS

EAST PEORIA

CHICAGO

HARVEY

YEXDECEARCH THE PRODERTV##* ®
St. Clair 62223 TBD 25
Cook 60641 TBD 25
Cook 60643 TBD 25
Cook 60623 TBD 25
Cook 60639 TBD 25
DuPage 60527 TBD 25
Cook 60633 TBD 25
Cook 60617 TBD 25
Cook 60624 TBD 25
Cook 60649 TBD 25
Cook 60419 TBD 25
Cook 60443 TBD 25
Madison 62294 TBD 25
Cook 60628 TBD 25
Cook 60620 TBD 25
Cook 60067 TBD 25
Cook 60008 TBD 25
Tazewell 61611 TBD 25
Cook 60651 TBD 100
Cook 60426 TBD 25

APEX PROPERTY INSIGHT, INC.


http://maps.google.com/maps?q=283+S+CENTRAL+AVE%2c+WOOD%20RIVER+62095&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14+SOUTH+87TH+STREET%2c+BELLEVILLE+62223&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=4729+W.+ADDISON+ST%2c+CHICAGO+60641&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=11607+S.+ABERDEEN+STREET%2c+CHICAGO+60643&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1507+SOUTH+KOSTNER+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60623&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1741+NORTH+LUNA+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60639&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=9S110+LAKE+DR.+BLDG.+14,+UNIT+202%2c+WILLOWBROOK+60527&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14412+SOUTH+CALHOUN+AVENUE%2c+BURNHAM+60633&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2504+E.+109TH+ST.%2c+CHICAGO+60617&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=725+NORTH+DRAKE+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60624&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7310+SOUTH+CONSTANCE+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60649&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14806+S.+GRANT+STREET%2c+DOLTON+60419&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=21153+OLYMPIAN+WAY%2c+MATTESON+60443&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=505+BUCKEYE+DRIVE%2c+TROY+62294&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=10838+SOUTH+INDIANA+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60628&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7545+S+PERRY+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60620&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=55+SOUTH+HALE+STREET+UNIT+410%2c+PALATINE+60067&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2306+DOVE+STREET%2c+ROLLING%20MEADOWS+60008&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=409+BRIARBROOK+DR%2c+EAST%20PEORIA+61611&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=4332+W+WALTON+ST.%2c+CHICAGO+60651&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14515+LEXINGTON+AVENUE%2c+HARVEY+60426&output=svembed$iwloc=0

1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024

1/22/2024

14110 SOUTH GRACE AVENUE
DCIZNDLC VNIl DIN

] Wil §| Wl SIS

14110 SOUTH GRACE AVENUE

7345 ARKE DRIVE

3751 WEST 116TH STREET

498 CRANDON AVENUE

41 E. 100TH PL.

8108 SOUTH HOUSTON AVENUE

8948 SOUTH MORGAN STREET

9729 SOUTH WOODLAWN AVENUE

2513 GRAND AVE

1321 HIGHLAND AVENUE

1549 W SHERWIN AVE APT 203

2211 W. 50TH ST.

4059 NORTH MOBILE AVENUE

FEE BASED PROPERTY RESEARCH AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

ROBBINS

ROBBINS

BELLEVILLE

ALSIP

CALUMET CITY

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

GRANITE CITY

BERWYN

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

PN RDECEARCH THE PROPERTVH*+ ®
Cook 60472 TBD 25
St. Clair 62223 TBD 25
Cook 60803 TBD 25
Cook 60409 TBD 25
Cook 60628 TBD 25
Cook 60617 TBD 25
Cook 60620 TBD 25
Cook 60628 TBD 25
Madison 62040 TBD 25
Cook 60402 TBD 25
Cook 60626 TBD 25
Cook 60609 TBD 25
Cook 60634 TBD 25

APEX PROPERTY INSIGHT, INC.


http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14110+SOUTH+GRACE+AVENUE%2c+ROBBINS+60472&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=14110+SOUTH+GRACE+AVENUE%2c+ROBBINS+60472&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7345+ARKE+DRIVE%2c+BELLEVILLE+62223&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3751+WEST+116TH+STREET%2c+ALSIP+60803&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=498+CRANDON+AVENUE%2c+CALUMET%20CITY+60409&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=41+E.+100TH+PL.%2c+CHICAGO+60628&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=8108+SOUTH+HOUSTON+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60617&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=8948+SOUTH+MORGAN+STREET%2c+CHICAGO+60620&output=svembed$iwloc=0
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=9729+SOUTH+WOODLAWN+AVENUE%2c+CHICAGO+60628&output=svembed$iwloc=0
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